

## PACHET COFRETE , CABLU SI ACCEORII MONTAJ

I.D.: 43977738

---

Data publicarii	13.09.19	Coduri CPV	31214510-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 505,57 RON - 505,57 RON

---

Descriere: COFRET APARENT 4MD 1R IP40, MF0015-01603 ALB, 200\*110\*95 MF0015-01603 BUC 1.00 14.52 14.52 2 PAPUC TUBULAR DUBLU, IZOLAT 2\* 2.5MMP L10 -100BUC/PUNGA - GRI 01-440/2 01-440/2 4 PG 1.00 11.60 11.60 3 COFRET APARENT 4MD 1R IP40, MF0015-01603 ALB, 200\*110\*95 MF0015-01603 BUC 3.00 14.52 43.56 4 DIBLU 06\*42MM - 10BUC/PUNGA - CARAMIDA- M D6X42C/P10 D6X42C/P10 PG 3.00 1.68 5.04 5 SURUB LEMN 4\* 30MM - 10BUC/PUNGA - CAP INECAT, PH1, ZG, SLZG4X30/10 SLZG4X30/10 PG 4.00 1.25 5.00 6 DOZA DERIV PT 81\* 81 \* 38MM IP66 KSK80KA KSK80KA BUC 1.00 10.50 10.50 7 CABLU MYM (H05VV-F) 5\* 2.50MMP ( METRU) ALB, MULTIFILAR, 0.3/0.5 KV H05VV-F5X2.5 M M 65.00 6.39 415.35 Valoare pachet RON fara TVA : 505.57 Valoare TVA 19% : 96.06 Valaore pachet RON cu TVA : 601.63

---